S E P A R
F I L T E R
S E P A R  2 0 0 0
S E P A R  2 0 0 0
The SEPAR 2000 is a water separator
and fuel filter for light diesel fuel.
An entirely new multistage centrifugal
system ensures a 100% solution to the

M = Metal bowl
MK = Metal bowl with contacts
S = Potentialfree probe for water level indication
H = Heated filter 12V or 24
S I N G L E  U N I T S S W I T C H .  U N I T S
S I N G L E  U N I T S S W I T C H A B L E  U N I T S D E S C R I P T I O N L / M I N Thread Thread
In- and Outlet In- and Outlet
SWK-2000/5 SWK-2000/5/U Clear bowl 5 M 16 x 1,5 12 mm Pipe Ø
SWK-2000/5/50 SWK-2000/5/50/U Clear bowl 5 M 16 x 1,5 12 mm Pipe Ø
SWK-2000/5/50/K SWK-2000/5/50/UK Clear bowl, contacts 5 M 16 x 1,5 12 mm Pipe Ø
SWK-2000/5/50/D SWK-2000/5/50/UD Clear bowl, heat shield 5 M 16 x 1,5 12 mm Pipe Ø
SWK-2000/5/50/KD SWK-2000/5/50/UKD Clear bowl, contacts, heat shield 5 M 16 x 1,5 12 mm Pipe Ø
SWK-2000/5/50/M SWK-2000/5/50/UM Metal bowl 5 M 16 x 1,5 12 mm Pipe Ø
SWK-2000/5/50/MK SWK-2000/5/50/UMK Metal bowl, contacts 5 M 16 x 1,5 12 mm Pipe Ø
SWK-2000/5/50/H Clear bowl, heated filter 5 M 16 x 1,5
SWK-2000/10 SWK-2000/10/U Clear bowl 10 M 22 x 1,5 15 mm Pipe Ø
SWK-2000/10/K SWK-2000/10/UK Clear bowl, contacts 10 M 22 x 1,5 15 mm Pipe Ø
SWK-2000/10/D SWK-2000/10/UD Clear bowl, heat shield 10 M 22 x 1,5 15 mm Pipe Ø
SWK-2000/10/KD SWK-2000/10/UKD Clear bowl, contacts, heat shield 10 M 22 x 1,5 15 mm Pipe Ø
SWK-2000/10/M SWK-2000/10/UM Metal bowl 10 M 22 x 1,5 15 mm Pipe Ø
SWK-2000/10/MK SWK-2000/10/UMK Metal bowl, contacts 10 M 22 x 1,5 15 mm Pipe Ø
SWK-2000/10/H Clear bowl, heated filter 10 M 22 x 1,5
SWK-2000/18 SWK-2000/18/U Clear bowl 18 M 26 x 1,5 22 mm Pipe Ø
SWK-2000/18/K SWK-2000/18/UK Clear bowl, contacts 18 M 26 x 1,5 22 mm Pipe Ø
SWK-2000/18/D SWK-2000/18/UD Clear bowl, heat shield 18 M 26 x 1,5 22 mm Pipe Ø
SWK-2000/18/KD SWK-2000/18/UKD Clear bowl, contacts, heat shield 18 M 26 x 1,5 22 mm Pipe Ø
SWK-2000/18/M SWK-2000/18/UM Metal bowl 18 M 26 x 1,5 22 mm Pipe Ø
SWK-2000/18/MK SWK-2000/18/UMK Metal bowl, contacts 18 M 26 x 1,5 22 mm Pipe Ø
SWK-2000/40/M SWK-2000/40/UM Metal bowl 40 M 33 x 2,0 35 mm Pipe Ø
SWK-2000/40/MK SWK-2000/40/UMK Metal bowl, contacts 40 M 33 x 2,0 35 mm Pipe Ø
SWK-2000/40/MS SWK-2000/40/UMS Metal bowl, potential-free probe 40 M 33 x 2,0 35 mm Pipe Ø
SWK-2000/40/2/MK Metal bowl, contacts 80 42 mm Pipe Ø
SWK-2000/130/MK SWK-2000/130/UMK Metal bowl, contacts 130 2” Pipe 2” Pipe
SWK-2000/130/MS SWK-2000/130/UMS Metal bowl, potential-free probe 130 2” Pipe 2” Pipe
SWK-2000/130/2/MK Metal bowl, contacts 260 3” Pipe
S I N G L E  U N I T S S W I T C H .  U N I T S
S I N G L E  U N I T S S W I T C H A B L E  U N I T S D E S C R I B T I O N L / M I N Thread Thread
In- and Outlet In- and Outlet